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Communications 
Sandy Burd sburd@isd876.org  

320.274.8226 ext. 2338 
Jessica Murphy jmurphy@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2325 
Katherine Lind  klind@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2323 
 

Phy Ed/Health 
Kara Janski kjanski@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2350 
 

Matt Massman mmassmann@isd876.org 
​ 320.274.8226 ext. 2346 

 
 
Math 
Kevin Kampsen kkampsen@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2344 
Kelsey Harps kharps@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2319 
Zack Shaunaman zshaunaman@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext.  
 
US History 
Scott Orvik sorvik@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2342 
Noah Voigt  nvoigt@isd876.org 
​ 320.274.8226 ext. 2327 
 
Science 
Sayde Martinson smartinson@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2330 
Joe Brennan  jbrennan@isd876.org 

320.274.8226 ext. 2329 
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